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INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

189.000 €
Townhouse

La Nucia/Polop
4

2

155

25

DESCRIPTION

Townhouse in a very private and quiet urbanization with communal pool,
near the British Ellians school “Ellians" and all the services and leisure
areas. The house is distributed on 3 floors and solarium. The main floor
has a terrace, entrance gallery, living-dining room, kitchen, 1 toilet. The
upper floor, is distributed in 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms (one en suite). The
basement, has 1 bedroom, and closed garage for 2 cars, is connected to
the main floor by internal stairs. Solarium with mountain views.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



